1000		
PA		
To the Honorable Commissioner of		
1. Name of conveying party (ies):		
Haybuster Manufacturing, I		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached		

12-01-1998



OVER SHE	ΞT
----------	----

To the Honorable Commissioner of	100910038	the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party (ies): Haybuster Manufacturing, Inc. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Name: ☐ Yes ▼ No Address: City: Jan er ge of name Additional name	d address of receiving party(ies): Duratech Industires International, Inc 3780 Hwy. 281 SE; P.O. Box 1940 mestown State: ND Zip:58402-1940 me(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XNo
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s		
If this document is being filed together wi	ith a new application, the execution d	ate of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent	No.(s) #5090630 #5011091 #4449672
	Additional numbers attached? Yes	s TX No
5. Name and address of party to whom corre concerning document should be mailed:	espondence 6. Total nur	mber of applications and patents involved: 3
Name: Duratech Industries Int	ternational, Inc.	(37 CFR 3.41): S <u>120.00</u>
Address: 3780 Hwy 281 SE, P.O. Box 1940 City: Jamestown State: ND Zip: 58402-1940	Box 1940	nclosed uthorized to be charged to deposit account
A Gamescowii MD MD MD		account number:
	(Attaci	h duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		<u>जे</u>
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document.	hefforegoing information is true and o	correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the $11-17$ G α
Dennis Mecklenburg Name of Person Signing	Signature Signature	Date 11 - 17.98 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
Total nu	amber of pages including cover sheet, attachme	ents, and document:
Mail docu	ments to be recorded with required	cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT 10

REEL: 9596 FRAME: 0947

THE STATE OF

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF HAYBUSTER MANUFACTURING, INC.

RECEIV DEC 3 0 15

Pursuant to written consent of all directors and all C. OF Sing shareholders, Haybuster Manufacturing, Inc. amended its Articles of Incorporation on May 6, 1994 to change the name of the corporation from Haybuster Manufacturing, Inc. to DuraTech Industries International, Inc. The amendment has been adopted by the

corporation pursuant to chapter 10-19.1-21 of the North Dakota

Century Code.

Dated this 18th day of November, 1994

Jay/Anderson, President

Attest:

Bob Bakken Secretary

FILED 12 -30 19 94

SECRETAR NOF STATE

PATENT REEL: 9596 FRAME: 0948

State of North Dakota SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF FACT

OF

DURATECH INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of the hereby certifies Dakota, DURATECH INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL, INC., a corporation, incorporated business this office as J & J MANUFACTURING, INC. on July 15, 1966. A name change amendment was filed on September 2, 1969 that changed the corporate name MANUFACTURING, INC. to HAYBUSTER J MANUFACTURING, INC. Another name change amendment filed December 30, 1994 corporate name of HAYBUSTER MANUFACTURING, the current corporate name of DURATECH INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Dated: November 9, 1998

Alvin A. Jaeger Secretary of State

Munt

REEL: 9596 FRAME: 0949

State of North Dakota **SECRETARY OF STATE**



CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

OF

DURATECH INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of the State of North Dakota, hereby certifies that DURATECH INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL, INC., a North Dakota BUSINESS CORPORATION, was incorporated in this office on July 15, 1966 and, according to the records of this office as of this date, has paid all fees due this office as required by North Dakota statutes governing a North Dakota BUSINESS CORPORATION.

ACCORDINGLY the undersigned, as such Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in him by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Good Standing to

DURATECH INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Dated: November 3, 1998

Alvin A. Jaeger Secretary of State

RECORDED: 11/23/1998

REEL: 9596 FRAME: 0950